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1 60 T 1 kA ® RE—KF9IL—32F &N M696 PI 1'47.792 3/4  100.000 10:05:37
2 9 M 1 R ET hBNBICELVSLEA XANTHUS BS 1'48.085 0.293 0293 5/5 100.000 10:09:31
3 41 T 2 FBEZF UP FIELD SV650 BS 1'48.288 0.496 0203 6/6 100460 10:11:48
4 7 TL 1 puER E— S PRBEBL-22IF—A YZF-R7 P1 1'49.257 1.465 0969 3/6  100.000 10:05:44
5 72 TL 2 EEP R SPEELBRT MT-07 BS 1'50.662 2.870 1405 5/6 101285 10:09:28
6 63 M 2 RE &9 NoLimit+SKI—JZ+IvJ3l ZX-4RR BS 1'51.360 3.568 0698 4/6 103.030 10:07:52
7 2 M 3 X2 ED WIDE OPEN&EML-37yF RVF400 PI 1'52.204 4412 0844  4/6 103810 10:07:50
8 30 M &4 [RE B F— LA TALIEU &INREKE TZR250SPRDL  1'53.358 5.566 1154  4/6 104878 10:08:04
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15 31 M 7 BEBR &2 KSSRC-ZXREFE ZXR400R DL 1'58.352 10.560 0747  4/5  109.499 10:08:14

16 55 TL 7 K=& & TeamTTQ. MASSIMOCORSE £v39-696 DL 1'58.436 10.644 0084 5/5 108401 10:10:19

17 88 TL 8 EW M= RC SKID YZF-R7 PL 1'58.511 10.719 0075 2/5 108469 10:04:06
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